3 Phase Encapsulated Chassis
ENC250 Range
Datasheet
Description Encapsulated chassis 3P  25 kA / 0.1s  250 A
Rated operational voltage (Ue) 415 V
Rated insulation voltage (Ui) 500 V
Rated impulse withstand voltage (Uimp) 6 kV
Busbar Rating 250 A
Rated short time withstand current (Icw) 16 kA / 1.0 sec
Rated conditional short circuit current (Icc) 25 kA / 0.1 sec
Pole Capacity 12P-108P
Pitch 18 mm
IP Rating IP20
Pollution Degree 3
Material Group IIIa
Options Bottom feed, Top feed, Dual Feed
Compliance AS/NZS 61439.2
Product Range Option Ampere Rating (A) No.of Poles
   3P
ENC250-12-TF Top Feed 250 12
ENC250-18-TF Top Feed 250 18
ENC250-24-TF Top Feed 250 24
ENC250-30-TF Top Feed 250 30
ENC250-36-TF Top Feed 250 36
ENC250-42-TF Top Feed 250 42
ENC250-48-TF Top Feed 250 48
ENC250-60-TF Top Feed 250 60
ENC250-72-TF Top Feed 250 72
ENC250-84-TF Top Feed 250 84
ENC250-96-TF Top Feed 250 96
ENC250-108-TF Top Feed 250 108
ENC250-12-BF Bottom Feed 250 12
ENC250-18-BF Bottom Feed 250 18
ENC250-24-BF Bottom Feed 250 24
ENC250-30-BF Bottom Feed 250 30
ENC250-36-BF Bottom Feed 250 36
ENC250-42-BF Bottom Feed 250 42
ENC250-48-BF Bottom Feed 250 48
ENC250-60-BF Bottom Feed 250 60
ENC250-72-BF Bottom Feed 250 72
ENC250-84-BF Bottom Feed 250 84
ENC250-96-BF Bottom Feed 250 96
ENC250-108-BF Bottom Feed 250 108
ENC250-12-DF Dual Feed 250 12
ENC250-18-DF Dual Feed 250 18
ENC250-24-DF Dual Feed 250 24
ENC250-30-DF Dual Feed 250 30
ENC250-36-DF Dual Feed 250 36
ENC250-42-DF Dual Feed 250 42
ENC250-48-DF Dual Feed 250 48
ENC250-60-DF Dual Feed 250 60
ENC250-72-DF Dual Feed 250 72
ENC250-84-DF Dual Feed 250 84
ENC250-96-DF Dual Feed 250 96
ENC250-108-DF Dual Feed 250 108
 REFERENCE CHART
3 Phase Encapsulated Chassis
ENC250 Range
DIMENSIONS

20
20
 �
LE
12
53
0A
A
DIMENSIONS
REFERENCE
NUMBER
NUMBER OF
POLES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D
ENC250-12 12 170 146 72 108
ENC250-18 18 224 200 126 162
ENC250-24 24 278 254 180 216
ENC250-30 30 332 308 234 270
ENC250-36 36 386 362 288 324
ENC250-42 42 440 416 342 378
ENC250-48 48 494 470 396 432
ENC250-60 60 602 578 504 540
ENC250-72 72 710 686 612 648
ENC250-84 84 818 794 720 756
ENC250-96 96 926 902 828 864
ENC250-108 108 1034 1010 936 972
  Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Paper
92
 187